
ELECTRIC PERMITS 
 
Residential (One, Two and Three-Family Residences) 
New Construction  $125.00 
Remodel/Addition                    $75.00 
 
Add 1% State Assessment 
 
Commercial, Industrial and Multi-Family Buildings 
Minimum Permit Fee  $80.00 
Under $4000              $80.00 
$4,000 to $99,999  (cost of job * 0.009) + $44.00 
$100,000 and above  (cost of job * 0.004) + $900.00 
 
Add 3% State Assessment 
Add 10% Plan Review Fee + $25.00 Courier Fee, if submitted for plan review 
 
Minimum Fees 
Temporary Service  $40.00 
Temporary Pole                      $40.00 
Swimming Pool Bonding $40.00 
Swimming Pool Wiring $40.00 in ground  
                                                $25.00 above ground 
Mobile Home              $40.00 
Multi Family              $70.00 per unit 
 


